
High March School 
 Nursery Robins Timetable 2024-2025 

 

 

June 2024 

Nursery  
Robins 
2024-2025 

9:00-
9:30 

9:30-
10:00 

10:00-
10:30 

10:30-
11:00 

11:00-
11:30 

11:30-
12:00 

12:00-
12:30 

12:30 – 
1:00 

1:00-
1:30 

1:30-
2:00 

2:00-2:30 2:30-3:00 3:00-
3:30 

 
 

Monday 
 
 

Circle 
time 

Free play Snack 
Outdoor 

play 
Singing Lunch 

 
Story 

 

Outdoor 
play 

Quiet 
time 

Free play 
Snack 
Story 

Swimming 

 
 

Tuesday 
 
 

Circle 
time 

Free 
play 

Snack PE (EM) 
Outdoor 

play 
Singing Lunch Story 

Outdoor 
play 

Quiet 
time 

Free play 
Snack 
Story 

Swimming 

 
 

Wednesday 
 
 

Circle 
time 

Free 
play 

Snack Ballet 
Outdoor 

play 
Singing Lunch Story 

Outdoor 
play 

Quiet 
time 

Free play 
Snack 
Story 

 
 

Thursday 
 
 

Circle 
time 

Free 
play 

Snack 
Music 
(HH) 

Outdoor 
play 

Singing Lunch Story 
Outdoor 

play 
Quiet 
time 

Free play 
Snack  
Story 

 
 

Friday 
 
 

Circle 
time 

Free 
play 

Snack PE (EM) 
Outdoor 

play 
Singing Lunch Story 

Outdoor 
play 

Quiet 
time 

Free play 
Snack 
Story 


