High March School Nursery Robins Timetable 2024-2025

Nurser Robins 2024-2		9:00- 9:30	9:30- 10:00	10:00- 10:30	10:30- 11:00	11:00- 11:30	11:30- 12:00	12:00- 12:30	12:30 – 1:00	1:00- 1:30	1:30- 2:00	2:00-2:30	2:30-3:00	3:00- 3:30
Monday	day	Circle time	Free play		Snack	Outdoor play	Singing	Lunch	Story	Outdoor play	Quiet time	Free play		Snack Story
												Swim	ming	
Tuesday	day	Circle	Free play	Snack	PE (EM)	Outdoor play	Singing	Lunch	Story	Outdoor play	Quiet time	Free play		Snack Story
		time										Swimming		
Wedne	esday	Circle time	Free play	Snack	Ballet	Outdoor play	Singing	Lunch	Story	Outdoor play	Quiet time	Free play		Snack Story
Thurs	sday	Circle time	Free play	Snack	Music (HH)	Outdoor play	Singing	Lunch	Story	Outdoor play	Quiet time	Free play		Snack Story
Frida	ay	Circle time	Free play	Snack	PE (EM)	Outdoor play	Singing	Lunch	Story	Outdoor play	Quiet time	Free play		Snack Story

June 2024